
Warmfeet, always 
a step ahead!

2021
Catalog

The real membrane cable
More sizes choice

Certified cable for membrane
Strong and durable construction

The most powerful cable
A 25 years certified guarantee 

Unbeatable prices

5years

WARRANTY
THERMOSTATS

WARRANTY*

F L E X I B L E

LIFE
TIME

*LIMITED



2  |  Catalog 2021 warmfeet.ca   |   info@warmfeet.ca   |   1 866 994-4664

Chauffez vos planchers / Heat your floors
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WE DO NOT HIDE
the way we assemble our cables.

TOTAL QUALITY
DARE TO COMPARE THE COMPETITION

CABLE STRUCTURE 3.7W
for system with uncoupling membrane and plastic guides

SPECIFICATIONS
Cable construction
Rated voltage
Output
Heating element size
Bending radius
Cable diameter
Conductor insulation
Outer insulation
Max. ambient temp.
Min. installation temp.
Cold lead length
EMF
Approvals

Twin conductor
120V / 240V
3,7W/ft. (12.14W/m)
33’ (12.2m) to 990’ (243.8m)
1” (25.4 mm)
1/4’’-1/6’’ (6 mm-4.2 mm)
Fluoropolymer
TPE or nylon
85°F (30°C)
40°F (5°C)
16 AWG 10 ft. (3 m) 
Emits Zero Electromagnetic Fields
c CSA us
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Several type of floor 
covering can be installed 

with the 3,7W floor 
heating system

With all soft floor coverings, install the cable at four (4) slots in the uncoupling membrane and at five (5) inches with plastic 
cable guides. Steam management.
Natural wood coverings are to be avoided. Like the wood is a living material that contains a higher rate of humidity, it could dry up and crack because of the proximity 
with the source of heat. Check with the floor covering manufacturer its conformity with chosen heating floor system. 

Determine your floor heating system according to the type 
of flooring you have chosen. With all soft floor coverings, 
use a polymer base self-leveling compound.

Ceramic

Natural Stone

Laminated wood

Composite wood

Vinyl (valided with the manufacturer)

Floating Floor

Linoleum (valided with the manufacturer)

Parquet

Carpet (no carpet padding, no rubber backing)

Note that our cable 
is compatible for 
installation in most 
uncoupling membranes 
including.

• Easyheat
• Flexbone (Ardex)

• Flextherm
• Mapei
• NADCM (Ouellet)

• Nuheat
• Progress Profiles 
 (Prodeso-Heat)

• Prova Flex-Heat
• Schluter (Ditra-Heat)

• Warmly Yours
• Warmup

INSURANCES

SHOWER INSTALLATION

The heating cable may be installed under a shower floor. The latter’s 
surface tiles must be made of ceramic or natural stone. Additionally, 
a water-proof membrane must be installed under the surface tiles so 
the cable is kept dry. It is recommended to use an independent cable 
for this type of installation.

For the shower installation, stick with cement glue the DrexMat 
(DrexMat-80 or DrexMat-150) uncoupling membrane directly 
to the wood or concrete floor. The non-rubberized waterproofing 
membranes can be installed over the DrexMat uncoupling 
membrane with an adhesive cement.

Sleep peacefully with our Warmfeet certified cables.

COVERED BY YOUR
INSURANCE CONTRACT

AT WARMFEET, OUR CABLE IS CERTIFIED
FOR INSTALLATION WITH UNCOUPLING MEMBRANES
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STANDARD MEMBRANE

Use a self-leveling, Laticrete NXT or Novoplan Mapei or equivalent.

DrexMat Heat Membrane is a polypropylene 
uncoupling crack isolation waterproofing 
membrane with rounded shaped reliefs. 
These evenly spaced reliefs membrane is 
designed to embed and hold an Electric 
Radiant Heat Cable such as Drexma CSA 
certified 3,7W cable.

APPROVED, the DrexMat membrane has 
passed the Robinson C627 Qualification Test, 
which confirms its usability in residential and 
commercial heating systems. It has also met 
the requirements of the anti-fracture standard
based on Tile Council of North America 
(TCNA) testing (ASTM 118.12).

# DrexMat-80

# DrexMat-150

2,36 $
sq.ft.

TILES
# DrexMat-80

38"⅝" x 30"⅜"
¼" thick

8,1 sq.ft./sheet 2,15 $
sq.ft.

ROLL
# DrexMat-150

46'7" x 3'3"
¼" thick

150 sq.ft./roll

*LIMITEDCND prices subject to change without notice.
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Read instructions before starting the installation

WHAT TO DO FOR THE INSTALLATION OF THE UNCOUPLING MEMBRANE

• Ensure the floor is smooth and free of 
debris and prior adhesives.

• Can be installed on plywood, OSB and 
concrete subfloors.

• Wood subfloors should be prepared for 
tiling in accordance with local tiling 
standards such as ANSI A108 series. 

• Requires a modified thinset applied with 
a ¼ × ¼ trowel or the DrexBond applied 
with a ⅛ × ⅛ trowel.

• Press the DrexMat on to the thinset or the 
DrexBond and verify for a full contact.

• Tile installation can start immediately 
if using a quick set thinset.

• Read and understand the instructions 
before starting the work.

• Ensure the floor is smooth and free of 
debris and prior adhesives.

• Can be installed on plywood, OSB and 
concrete subfloors.

• Wood subfloors should be prepared for 
tiling in accordance with local tiling 
standards such as ANSI A108 series. 

• Requires a modified thinset applied with 
a ¼ × ¼ trowel or the DrexBond applied 
with a ⅛ × ⅛ trowel.

• Press the DrexMat on to the thinset or the 
DrexBond and verify for a full contact.

• Pour a minimum of 3/8 of leveler above
the DrexMat.  

• Always apply the leveler in one pour (layer).

• Read and understand the instructions 
before starting the work.

Soft floor coveringCeramic and natural stone

Standard Uncoupling membrane with fleece

*LIMITED
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The premium smart thermostat 
designed to control your home’s 

electric cooling and heating.

Smart Thermostat for
 Air Conditioners

THERMOSTATS MYSA

129,00 $
Preorder Spring 2021

The only smart thermostat built for 
line voltage electric heaters that works 

with all your smart home platforms.

Smart Thermostat for 
Electric Baseboard Heaters

199,00 $

• Replaces most LCD remotes for
window, portable, and ductless
mini-split heat pump AC units

• Works with Mysa for Baseboard
and In-Floor in your home's 
smart ecosystem

• Sleek, minimalist design with 
premium look and feel

• Wall mount or table top use

• Works with high/line 
voltage heating

• Save up to 26% on your 
energy bill

• Integrates with all smart
home assistants

• 15 minute install - 80% 
of installs are DIY

• Works with high/line 
voltage heating

• Comes with Class A GFCI and
floor temperature sensor

• Sleek, minimalist design with
premium look and feel

The ultimate smart thermostat for 
high voltage in-floor heat designed 

from the ground up for your comfort.

Smart Thermostat for
 Electric In-Floor Heating

249,00 $

WORKS WITH

CND prices subject to change without notice.
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ETF-110-99C 
Floor Sensor

20,00 $

ET-23
Steel cable guide for 6W 
interior embedded concrete cable (25 ft.)

30,00 $
Ohmer 
Resistance Tester 

30,00 $
Gab/10 
Plastic Cable Guide (10) 

10,00 $
WF-RK 
Repair Kit

30,00 $

THERMOSTATS

RELAY

120 Volts: Maximum load of 1800 Watts / 15 Amps   |   240 Volts: Maximum load of 3600 Watts / 15 Amps.
Install a thermostat electrical box.

Relay Power Module with CGFI 145,00 $

ACCESSORIES

WiFiModel Touch Programmable Non
Programmable Price CND

UTN4-4999 155,00 $

225,00 $4iEV-03-OB / 4iEV-03-CW

295,00 $4iEV-04-CW / 4iEV-04-OB
Smart Home Systems:

Alexa/Amazon, IFTTT, Creston, Control4

249,00 $
MYSA

Smart Home Systems:
Alexa/Amazon, Apple Homekit, Google Assistant

UWG4-4999 295,00 $

UDG4-4999/BN
UDG4-4999 225,00 $

UDG-4999
175,00 $

(10) 165,00 $

WiCommand 175,00 $
(10) 165,00 $

USG-4000

24V relay (120V-240V) for Google Nest thermostat or comparable 24V thermostat 250,00 $RC840T-240

24 Amp relay for Mysa 240V thermostat or comparable 145,00 $ET-RK-2

Smart Home Systems:
Alexa/Amazon, Google Assistant

Pre-order
fall 2021

CND prices subject to change without notice.
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120 Volts

Model

Length
Spacing (ft2)

Power Output

Price CND

DREXMAT / LATICRETE /
WARMUP / DITRA-HEAT PRODESO HEAT / MAPEI / NUHEAT

ft. m.

Alt. 
2 & 3 slots 3 slots Alt. 

3 & 4 slots 4 slots Alt. 
2 & 3 slots 3 slots Alt. 

3 & 4 slots 4 slots

Watt Amp Ohms3,03“ 3,63“ 4,24“ 4,84“ 3,12“ 3,74“ 4,36“ 4,99“

14,7 W 12,2 W 10,5 W 9,2 W 14,2 W 11,9 W 10,2 W 8,9 W

3,7CWC-120V-05 16,5 5,05 4,2 5,0 5,8 6,7 4,3 5,1 6,0 6,9 60 0,5 240,0 145,92 $

3,7CWC-120V-10 33,0 10,1 8,3 10,0 11,7 13,3 8,6 10,3 12,0 13,7 120 1,0 120,0 156,73 $

3,7CWC-120V-14 49,5 15,1 12,5 15,0 17,5 20,0 12,9 15,4 18,0 20,6 180 1,5 80,0 167,53 $

3,7CWC-120V-19 66,0 20,1 16,6 20,0 23,3 26,6 17,1 20,6 24,0 27,4 240 2,0 60,0 178,34 $

3,7CWC-120V-24 82,5 25,1 20,8 25,0 29,1 33,3 21,4 25,7 30,0 34,3 300 2,5 48,0 193,68 $

3,7CWC-120V-29 99,0 30,2 25,0 30,0 35,0 40,0 25,7 30,9 36,0 41,1 360 3,0 40,0 209,82 $

3,7CWC-120V-34 115,5 35,2 29,1 35,0 40,8 46,6 30,0 36,0 42,0 48,0 420 3,5 34,3 225,96 $

3,7CWC-120V-38 132,0 40,2 33,3 40,0 46,6 53,3 34,3 41,1 48,0 54,9 480 4,0 30,0 247,48 $

3,7CWC-120V-43 148,5 45,3 37,5 44,9 52,4 59,9 38,6 46,3 54,0 61,7 540 4,5 26,7 267,78 $

3,7CWC-120V-48 165,0 50,3 41,6 49,9 58,3 66,6 42,9 51,4 60,0 68,6 600 5,0 24,0 289,20 $

3,7CWC-120V-58 198,0 60,4 49,9 59,9 69,9 79,9 51,4 61,7 72,0 82,3 720 6,0 20,0 310,63 $

3,7CWC-120V-67 231,0 70,4 58,3 69,9 81,6 93,2 60,0 72,0 84,0 96,0 840 7,0 17,1 342,76 $

3,7CWC-120V-77 264,0 80,5 66,6 79,9 93,2 106,5 68,6 82,3 96,0 109,7 960 8,0 15,0 373,19 $

3,7CWC-120V-87 297,0 90,5 74,9 89,9 104,9 119,9 77,1 92,6 108,0 123,4 1080 9,0 13,3 399,85 $

3,7CWC-120V-96 330,0 100,6 83,2 99,9 116,5 133,2 85,7 102,9 120,0 137,1 1200 10,0 12,0 447,83 $

3,7CWC-120V-106 363,0 110,6 91,6 109,9 128,2 146,5 94,3 113,1 132,0 150,9 1320 11,0 10,9 506,47 $

3,7CWC-120V-115 396,0 120,7 99,9 119,9 139,8 159,8 102,9 123,4 144,0 164,6 1440 12,0 10,0 557,23 $

3,7CWC-120V-125 429,0 130,8 108,2 129,8 151,5 173,1 111,4 133,7 156,0 178,3 1560 13,0 9,2 636,83 $

3,7CWC-120V-135 462,0 140,8 116,5 139,8 163,1 186,4 120,0 144,0 168,0 192,0 1680 14,0 8,6 716,44 $

3,7CWC-120V-144 495,0 150,9 124,8 149,8 174,8 199,8 128,6 154,3 180,0 205,7 1800 15,0 8,0 769,51 $

CND prices subject to change without notice. *LIMITED Cable only with one floor sensor included.

3,7W CABLE FOR UNCOUPLING MEMBRANE

INSTALLATIONS
Maison complète
Sous-sol 
Garage | Contour piscine
Verrière-serre 
Bâtiment destiné aux animaux
Bâtiment commercial

Compatible avec la plupart des 
systèmes intelligents de maison.
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240 Volts

Model

Length
Spacing (ft2)

Power Output

Price CND

DREXMAT / LATICRETE /
WARMUP / DITRA-HEAT PRODESO HEAT / MAPEI / NUHEAT

ft. m.

Alt. 
2 & 3 slots 3 slots Alt. 

3 & 4 slots 4 slots Alt. 
2 & 3 slots 3 slots Alt. 

3 & 4 slots 4 slots

Watt Amp Ohms3,03“ 3,63“ 4,24“ 4,84“ 3,12“ 3,74“ 4,36“ 4,99“

14,7 W 12,2 W 10,5 W 9,2 W 14,2 W 11,9 W 10,2 W 8,9 W

3,7CWC-240V-10 33,0 10,1 8,3 10,0 11,7 13,3 8,6 10,3 12,0 13,7 120 0,5 480,0 145,92 $

3,7CWC-240V-14 49,5 15,1 12,5 15,0 17,5 20,0 12,9 15,4 18,0 20,6 180 0,8 320,0 156,73 $

3,7CWC-240V-19 66,0 20,2 16,6 20,0 23,3 26,6 17,1 20,6 24,0 27,4 240 1,0 240,0 167,53 $

3,7CWC-240V-24 82,5 25,1 20,8 25,0 29,1 33,3 21,4 25,7 30,0 34,3 300 1,3 192,0 178,34 $

3,7CWC-240V-29 99,0 30,2 25,0 30,0 35,0 40,0 25,7 30,9 36,0 41,1 360 1,5 160,0 194,56 $

3,7CWC-240V-34 115,5 35,2 29,1 35,0 40,8 46,6 30,0 36,0 42,0 48,0 420 1,8 137,1 208,87 $

3,7CWC-240V-38 132,0 40,2 33,3 40,0 46,6 53,3 34,3 41,1 48,0 54,9 480 2,0 120,0 219,58 $

3,7CWC-240V-43 148,5 45,3 37,5 44,9 52,4 59,9 38,6 46,3 54,0 61,7 540 2,3 106,7 235,65 $

3,7CWC-240V-48 165,0 50,2 41,6 49,9 58,3 66,6 42,9 51,4 60,0 68,6 600 2,5 96,0 251,71 $

3,7CWC-240V-53 175,0 53,3 44,1 53,0 61,8 70,6 45,5 54,5 63,6 72,7 650 2,7 88,6 265,10 $

3,7CWC-240V-58 198,0 60,4 49,9 59,9 69,9 79,9 51,4 61,7 72,0 82,3 720 3,0 80,0 278,49 $

3,7CWC-240V-63 208,0 63,4 52,5 63,0 73,4 83,9 54,0 64,8 75,6 86,4 770 3,2 74,8 291,19 $

3,7CWC-240V-67 231,0 70,4 58,3 69,9 81,6 93,2 60,0 72,0 84,0 96,0 840 3,5 68,6 303,88 $

3,7CWC-240V-72 238,0 72,5 60,0 72,0 84,0 96,0 61,8 74,2 86,5 98,9 880 3,7 65,5 319,88 $

3,7CWC-240V-77 264,0 80,4 66,6 79,9 93,2 106,5 68,6 82,3 96,0 109,7 960 4,0 60,0 335,87 $

3,7CWC-240V-82 271,0 82,6 68,4 82,0 95,7 109,4 70,4 84,5 98,5 112,6 1000 4,2 57,6 349,20 $

3,7CWC-240V-87 297,0 90,6 74,9 89,9 104,9 119,9 77,1 92,6 108,0 123,4 1080 4,5 53,3 362,53 $

3,7CWC-240V-96 330,0 100,6 83,2 99,9 116,5 133,2 85,7 102,9 120,0 137,1 1200 5,0 48,0 389,18 $

3,7CWC-240V-106 363,0 110,6 91,6 109,9 128,2 146,5 94,3 113,1 132,0 150,9 1320 5,5 43,6 408,64 $

3,7CWC-240V-115 396,0 120,8 99,9 119,9 139,8 159,8 102,9 123,4 144,0 164,6 1440 6,0 40,0 429,86 $

3,7CWC-240V-126 429,0 130,8 108,2 129,8 151,5 173,1 111,4 133,7 156,0 178,3 1560 6,5 36,9 451,10 $

3,7CWC-240V-135 462,0 140,8 116,5 139,8 163,1 186,4 120,0 144,0 168,0 192,0 1680 7,0 34,3 472,32 $

3,7CWC-240V-145 479,0 146,0 120,8 145,0 169,1 193,3 124,4 149,3 174,2 199,1 1770 7,4 32,5 495,00 $

3,7CWC-240V-154 528,0 161,0 133,2 159,8 186,4 213,1 137,1 164,6 192,0 219,4 1920 8,0 30,0 517,69 $

3,7CWC-240V-173 594,0 181,0 149,8 179,8 209,7 239,7 154,3 185,1 216,0 246,9 2160 9,0 26,7 570,52 $

3,7CWC-240V-192 660,0 201,2 166,5 199,8 233,0 266,3 171,4 205,7 240,0 274,3 2400 10,0 24,0 633,91 $

3,7CWC-240V-212 726,0 221,2 183,1 219,7 256,4 293,0 188,6 226,3 264,0 301,7 2640 11,0 21,8 707,87 $

3,7CWC-240V-231 792,0 241,4 199,8 239,7 279,7 319,6 205,7 246,9 288,0 329,1 2880 12,0 20,0 788,74 $

3,7CWC-240V-250 858,0 261,5 216,4 259,7 303,0 346,2 222,9 267,4 312,0 356,6 3120 13,0 18,5 841,32 $

3,7CWC-240V-270 924,0 281,6 233,0 279,7 326,3 372,9 240,0 288,0 336,0 384,0 3360 14,0 17,1 904,42 $

3,7CWC-240V-289 990,0 301,8 249,7 299,6 349,6 399,5 257,1 308,6 360,0 411,4 3600 15,0 16,0 972,78 $

CND prices subject to change without notice. *LIMITED Cable only with one floor sensor included.

3,7W CABLE FOR UNCOUPLING MEMBRANE
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3,7W FLOOR HEATING CABLE WITH FLOOR GUIDES

Model

Length Spacing (ft2) Power Output

Guides Price CND

ft. m. 3"
14,8 W

4"
11,1 W

5"
8,9 W Watt Amp Ohms

3,7GCWC-120V-05 16,5 5,05 4,1 5,5 6,9 60 0,5 240,0 10 153,22 $

3,7GCWC-120V-10 33,0 10,1 8,3 11,0 13,8 120 1,0 120,0 10 164,57 $

3,7GCWC-120V-14 49,5 15,1 12,4 16,5 20,6 180 1,5 80,0 15 175,91 $

3,7GCWC-120V-19 66,0 20,1 16,5 22,0 27,5 240 2,0 60,0 20 187,26 $

3,7GCWC-120V-24 82,5 25,1 20,6 27,5 34,4 300 2,5 48,0 20 203,36 $

3,7GCWC-120V-29 99,0 30,2 24,8 33,0 41,3 360 3,0 40,0 20 220,31 $

3,7GCWC-120V-34 115,5 35,2 28,9 38,5 48,1 420 3,5 34,3 30 237,26 $

3,7GCWC-120V-38 132,0 40,2 33,0 44,0 55,0 480 4,0 30,0 30 259,85 $

3,7GCWC-120V-43 148,5 45,3 37,1 49,5 61,9 540 4,5 26,7 30 281,17 $

3,7GCWC-120V-48 165,0 50,3 41,3 55,0 68,8 600 5,0 24,0 40 303,66 $

3,7GCWC-120V-58 198,0 60,4 49,5 66,0 82,5 720 6,0 20,0 40 326,16 $

3,7GCWC-120V-67 231,0 70,4 57,8 77,0 96,3 840 7,0 17,1 50 359,90 $

3,7GCWC-120V-77 264,0 80,5 66,0 88,0 110,0 960 8,0 15,0 50 391,85 $

3,7GCWC-120V-87 297,0 90,5 74,3 99,0 123,8 1080 9,0 13,3 60 419,84 $

3,7GCWC-120V-96 330,0 100,6 82,5 110,0 137,5 1200 10,0 12,0 60 470,22 $

3,7GCWC-120V-106 363,0 110,6 90,8 121,0 151,3 1320 11,0 10,9 60 531,79 $

3,7GCWC-120V-115 396,0 120,7 99,0 132,0 165,0 1440 12,0 10,0 70 585,09 $

3,7GCWC-120V-125 429,0 130,8 107,3 143,0 178,8 1560 13,0 9,2 70 668,67 $

3,7GCWC-120V-135 462,0 140,8 115,5 154,0 192,5 1680 14,0 8,6 80 752,26 $

3,7GCWC-120V-144 495,0 150,9 123,8 165,0 206,3 1800 15,0 8,0 80 807,99 $

120 Volts

CND prices subject to change without notice. Cable and floor guide with one floor sensor included.

APPLICATIONS
Complete house
Basement 
Garage | Pool 
Glass house-Solarium 
Animal building
Commercial building

Compatible with most smart home systems.
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Model

Length  Spacing (ft2) Power Output

Guides Price CND

ft. m. 3"
14,8 W

4"
11,1 W

5"
8,9 W Watt Amp Ohms

3,7GCWC-240V-10 33,0 10,1 8,3 11,0 13,8 120 0,5 480,0 10 153,22 $

3,7GCWC-240V-14 49,5 15,1 12,4 16,5 20,6 180 0,8 320,0 15 164,57 $

3,7GCWC-240V-19 66,0 20,2 16,5 22,0 27,5 240 1,0 240,0 20 175,91 $

3,7GCWC-240V-24 82,5 25,1 20,6 27,5 34,4 300 1,3 192,0 20 187,26 $

3,7GCWC-240V-29 99,0 30,2 24,8 33,0 41,3 360 1,5 160,0 20 204,29 $

3,7GCWC-240V-34 115,5 35,2 28,9 38,5 48,1 420 1,8 137,1 30 219,31 $

3,7GCWC-240V-38 132,0 40,2 33,0 44,0 55,0 480 2,0 120,0 30 230,56 $

3,7GCWC-240V-43 148,5 45,3 37,1 49,5 61,9 540 2,3 106,7 30 247,43 $

3,7GCWC-240V-48 165,0 50,2 41,3 55,0 68,8 600 2,5 96,0 40 264,30 $

3,7GCWC-240V-53 175,0 53,3 43,8 58,3 72,9 650 2,7 88,6 40 280,00 $

3,7GCWC-240V-58 198,0 60,4 49,5 66,0 82,5 720 3,0 80,0 40 292,41 $

3,7GCWC-240V-63 208,0 63,4 52,0 69,3 86,7 770 3,2 74,8 50 306,00 $

3,7GCWC-240V-67 231,0 70,4 57,8 77,0 96,3 840 3,5 68,6 50 319,07 $

3,7GCWC-240V-72 238,0 72,5 59,5 79,3 99,2 880 3,7 65,5 50 336,00 $

3,7GCWC-240V-77 264,0 80,4 66,0 88,0 110,0 960 4,0 60,0 50 352,66 $

3,7GCWC-240V-82 271,0 82,6 67,8 90,3 112,9 1000 4,2 57,6 60 367,00 $

3,7GCWC-240V-87 297,0 90,6 74,3 99,0 123,8 1080 4,5 53,3 60 380,66 $

3,7GCWC-240V-96 330,0 100,6 82,5 110,0 137,5 1200 5,0 48,0 60 408,64 $

3,7GCWC-240V-106 363,0 110,6 90,8 121,0 151,3 1320 5,5 43,6 60 429,07 $

3,7GCWC-240V-115 396,0 120,8 99,0 132,0 165,0 1440 6,0 40,0 70 451,35 $

3,7GCWC-240V-126 429,0 130,8 107,3 143,0 178,8 1560 6,5 36,9 70 473,66 $

3,7GCWC-240V-135 462,0 140,8 115,5 154,0 192,5 1680 7,0 34,3 80 495,94 $

3,7GCWC-240V-145 479,0 146,0 119,8 159,7 199,6 1770 7,4 32,5 80 520,00 $

3,7GCWC-240V-154 528,0 161,0 132,0 176,0 220,0 1920 8,0 30,0 80 543,57 $

3,7GCWC-240V-173 594,0 181,0 148,5 198,0 247,5 2160 9,0 26,7 90 599,05 $

3,7GCWC-240V-192 660,0 201,2 165,0 220,0 275,0 2400 10,0 24,0 90 665,61 $

3,7GCWC-240V-212 726,0 221,2 181,5 242,0 302,5 2640 11,0 21,8 90 743,26 $

3,7GCWC-240V-231 792,0 241,4 198,0 264,0 330,0 2880 12,0 20,0 100 828,18 $

3,7GCWC-240V-250 858,0 261,5 214,5 286,0 357,5 3120 13,0 18,5 100 883,39 $

3,7GCWC-240V-270 924,0 281,6 231,0 308,0 385,0 3360 14,0 17,1 110 949,64 $

3,7GCWC-240V-289 990,0 301,8 247,5 330,0 412,5 3600 15,0 16,0 110 1021,42 $

3,7W FLOOR HEATING CABLE WITH FLOOR GUIDES

240 Volts

CND prices subject to change without notice. Cable and floor guide with one floor sensor included.
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Model

Length Spacing (ft2) Power Output

Price CND

ft. m. 4"
16.5 W

5"
13.2 W

6"
11 W Watt Amp Ohms

6CTS-240V-015 30 9,1 10,0 12,5 15,0 165 0,7 349,1  190,00 $

6CTS-240V-020 40 12,2 13,3 16,7 20,0 220 0,9 261,8  198,00 $

6CTS-240V-025 50 15,2 16,7 20,9 25,0 275 1,1 209,5  205,00 $

6CTS-240V-031 62 18,9 20,7 25,9 31,0 341 1,4 168,9  212,00 $

6CTS-240V-038 76 23,2 25,3 31,7 38,0 418 1,7 137,8  232,00 $

6CTS-240V-046 92 28,0 30,7 38,4 46,0 506 2,1 113,8  251,00 $

6CTS-240V-055 110 33,5 36,7 45,9 55,0 605 2,5 95,2  263,00 $

6CTS-240V-065 130 39,6 43,3 54,2 65,0 715 3,0 80,6  275,00 $

6CTS-240V-076 152 46,3 50,7 63,4 76,0 836 3,5 68,9  295,00 $

6CTS-240V-088 176 53,6 58,7 73,4 88,0 968 4,0 59,5  317,00 $

6CTS-240V-101 202 61,6 67,3 84,2 101,0 1111 4,6 51,8  335,00 $

6CTS-240V-115 230 70,1 76,7 95,9 115,0 1265 5,3 45,5  360,00 $

6CTS-240V-130 260 79,2 86,7 108,4 130,0 1430 6,0 40,3  395,00 $

6CTS-240V-146 292 89,0 97,3 121,8 146,0 1606 6,7 35,9  415,00 $

6CTS-240V-161 322 98,1 107,3 134,3 161,0 1771 7,4 32,5  435,00 $

6CTS-240V-177 354 107,9 118,0 147,6 177,0 1947 8,1 29,6  495,00 $

6CTS-240V-192 384 117,0 128,0 160,1 192,0 2112 8,8 27,3  560,00 $

6CTS-240V-207 414 126,2 138,0 172,6 207,0 2277 9,5 25,3  575,00 $

6CTS-240V-222 444 135,3 148,0 185,1 222,0 2442 10,2 23,6  642,00 $

6CTS-240V-237 474 144,5 158,0 197,7 237,0 2607 10,9 22,1  672,00 $

6CTS-240V-252 504 153,6 168,0 210,2 252,0 2772 11,6 20,8  580,00 $

6CTS-240V-267 534 162,8 178,0 222,7 267,0 2937 12,2 19,6  595,00 $

6CTS-240V-282 564 171,9 188,0 235,2 282,0 3102 12,9 18,6  633,00 $

6CTS-240V-297 594 181,1 198,0 247,7 297,0 3267 13,6 17,6  646,00 $

6CTS-240V-312 624 190,2 208,0 260,2 312,0 3432 14,3 16,8  675,00 $

6CTS-240V-325 650 198,1 216,6 271,1 325,0 3575 14,9 16,1  700,00 $

240 Volts

THERMAL STORAGE CABLE 6W FOR INTERIOR EMBEDDED CONCRETE

CND prices subject to change without notice. One floor sensor included.
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Model

Length Spacing (ft2) Power Output

Price CND

ft. m. 6"
11 W Watt Amp Ohms

6MTS-240V-015 7,5 2,3 15,0 165 0,7 349,1  215,00 $

6MTS-240V-020 10,0 3,0 20,0 220 0,9 261,8  231,00 $

6MTS-240V-025 12,5 3,8 25,0 275 1,1 209,5  245,00 $

6MTS-240V-031 15,5 4,7 31,0 341 1,4 168,9  255,00 $

6MTS-240V-038 19,0 5,8 38,0 418 1,7 137,8  265,00 $

6MTS-240V-046 23,0 7,0 46,0 506 2,1 113,8  285,00 $

6MTS-240V-055 27,5 8,4 55,0 605 2,5 95,2  298,00 $

6MTS-240V-065 32,5 9,9 65,0 715 3,0 80,6  320,00 $

6MTS-240V-076 38,0 11,6 76,0 836 3,5 68,9  338,00 $

6MTS-240V-088 44,0 13,4 88,0 968 4,0 59,5  355,00 $

6MTS-240V-101 50,5 15,4 101,0 1111 4,6 51,8  380,00 $

6MTS-240V-115 57,5 17,5 115,0 1265 5,3 45,5  405,00 $

6MTS-240V-130 65,0 19,8 130,0 1430 6,0 40,3  430,00 $

6MTS-240V-146 73,0 22,3 146,0 1606 6,7 35,9  460,00 $

6MTS-240V-161 80,5 24,5 161,0 1771 7,4 32,5  480,00 $

6MTS-240V-177 88,5 27,0 177,0 1947 8,1 29,6  495,00 $

6MTS-240V-192 96,0 29,3 192,0 2112 8,8 27,3  560,00 $

6MTS-240V-207 103,5 31,5 207,0 2277 9,5 25,3  575,00 $

6MTS-240V-222 111,0 33,8 222,0 2442 10,2 23,6  645,00 $

6MTS-240V-237 118,5 36,1 237,0 2607 10,9 22,1  674,00 $

6MTS-240V-252 126,0 38,4 252,0 2772 11,6 20,8  692,00 $

6MTS-240V-267 133,5 40,7 267,0 2937 12,2 19,6  700,00 $

6MTS-240V-282 141,0 43,0 282,0 3102 12,9 18,6  710,00 $

6MTS-240V-297 148,5 45,3 297,0 3267 13,6 17,6  737,00 $

6MTS-240V-312 156,0 47,5 312,0 3432 14,3 16,8  760,00 $

6MTS-240V-325 162,5 49,5 325,0 3575 14,9 16,1  785,00 $

THERMAL STORAGE MESH 6W FOR INTERIOR EMBEDDED CONCRETE

240 Volts

CND prices subject to change without notice. One floor sensor included.
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*IIC and STC results are presented for information purpose only. Equivalent performance cannot be guaranteed by SOPREMA. 
(1): According to us, the use of 32 mm (1 ¼ in) of self-levelling concrete or use of any type of concrete will not have a significative influence on the acoustical results.
(2): According to us, the use of web open joists will not have a significative influence on the acoustical results.

IIC : Impact lnsulation Class; standard test method for laboratory measurement of impact sound transmission through floor-ceiling assemblies 
 using the tapping machine. Tests in compliance with the ASTM E492-09 standard.

STC : Sound Transmission Class; standard test method for laboratory measurement of airborne sound transmission loss of building partition.
 Tests in compliance with the ASTM E90-09 standard.

Engineering hardwood flooring, 1/2" (12 mm)

INSONOFLOOR, 1/8" (3 mm)

Self-levelling concrete, 1.5" (38 mm)(1)

VELAPHONE, 1/8" (3.4 mm)

High density composite panel, 3/4” (19 mm)

CELLULOSE, 12" (300 mm) in "I" joists 12" (300 mm)(2)

Polyethylene film

Resilient channel, 1/2" (13 mm)

2 × Gypsum boards type X, 5/8" (16 mm)

VELAPHONE is an acoustic membrane made of polyester felt and a vapour barrier film. Provides structural waterproofing while concrete is poured.
• Prevents a too-rapid evaporation of water from the concrete to improve curing.
• Resists crushing; preserves its acoustic properties.

The VELAPHONE membrane can also be used as an acoustic membrane for ceramic tiles in the following assembly:
- Ceramic tiles and grout with sand and polymers; 3 mm (⅛ in) joints
- Polymer modified mortar
- 19 mm (¾ in) thick cement-sand
- VELAPHONE membrane glued to the support with SOPRAWAY adhesive
- Concrete slab

byVELAPHONE

STC 61

IIC 62

Properties*

Note : Test performed on laboratory 
 on a complete floor

STC 57

IIC 58

Properties*

ACOUSTIC MEMBRANE

ACOUSTIC TEST 

ACOUSTIC TEST 
VELAPHONE code 22722 
39’’ X 65’ (215 sq.ft.)
16 unités par palette

$1,25 /

INSONOFLOOR code 10414
35’’ X 39’ (115 sq.ft.)
16 rouleaux/palette

$1,35 /

Self-levelling concrete, 1.5" (38 mm)(1)

VELAPHONE, 1/8" (3.4 mm)

High density composite panel, 3/4” (19 mm)

CELLULOSE, 12" (300 mm) in "I" joists 12" (300 mm)(2)

Polyethylene film

Resilient channel, 1/2" (13 mm)

2 × Gypsum boards type X, 5/8" (16 mm)

Ceramic tile

sq.ft.

sq.ft.
Note : Test performed on laboratory 
 on a complete floor

CND prices subject to change without notice.
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for interior embedded concretefor uncoupling membrane system
& plastic cable guides

3,7W CABLE STRUCTURE 6W CABLE STRUCTURE

ADVANTAGES
No flooring preparation to install floor covering. 
A thick concrete slab = better heat dispersion & 
energy savings.

Warm Feet system combines the highest comfort 
levels with maximum energy efficiency. It’s a proven 
technology that’s safe, reliable and energy efficient. 
Approved for the showers.

ADVANTAGES
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*IIC and STC results are presented for information purpose only. Equivalent performance cannot be guaranteed by SOPREMA. 
(1): According to us, the use of 32 mm (1 ¼ in) of self-levelling concrete or use of any type of concrete will not have a significative influence on the acoustical results.
(2): According to us, the use of web open joists will not have a significative influence on the acoustical results.

IIC : Impact lnsulation Class; standard test method for laboratory measurement of impact sound transmission through floor-ceiling assemblies 
 using the tapping machine. Tests in compliance with the ASTM E492-09 standard.

STC : Sound Transmission Class; standard test method for laboratory measurement of airborne sound transmission loss of building partition.
 Tests in compliance with the ASTM E90-09 standard.

Engineering hardwood flooring, 1/2" (12 mm)

INSONOFLOOR, 1/8" (3 mm)

Self-levelling concrete, 1.5" (38 mm)(1)

VELAPHONE, 1/8" (3.4 mm)

High density composite panel, 3/4” (19 mm)

CELLULOSE, 12" (300 mm) in "I" joists 12" (300 mm)(2)

Polyethylene film

Resilient channel, 1/2" (13 mm)

2 × Gypsum boards type X, 5/8" (16 mm)

VELAPHONE is an acoustic membrane made of polyester felt and a vapour barrier film. Provides structural waterproofing while concrete is poured.
• Prevents a too-rapid evaporation of water from the concrete to improve curing.
• Resists crushing; preserves its acoustic properties.

The VELAPHONE membrane can also be used as an acoustic membrane for ceramic tiles in the following assembly:
- Ceramic tiles and grout with sand and polymers; 3 mm (⅛ in) joints
- Polymer modified mortar
- 19 mm (¾ in) thick cement-sand
- VELAPHONE membrane glued to the support with SOPRAWAY adhesive
- Concrete slab

byVELAPHONE

STC 61

IIC 62

Properties*

Note : Test performed on laboratory 
 on a complete floor

STC 57

IIC 58

Properties*

ACOUSTIC MEMBRANE

ACOUSTIC TEST 

ACOUSTIC TEST 
VELAPHONE code 22722 
39’’ X 65’ (215 sq.ft.)
16 unités par palette

$1,25 /

INSONOFLOOR code 10414
35’’ X 39’ (115 sq.ft.)
16 rouleaux/palette

$1,35 /

Self-levelling concrete, 1.5" (38 mm)(1)

VELAPHONE, 1/8" (3.4 mm)

High density composite panel, 3/4” (19 mm)

CELLULOSE, 12" (300 mm) in "I" joists 12" (300 mm)(2)

Polyethylene film

Resilient channel, 1/2" (13 mm)

2 × Gypsum boards type X, 5/8" (16 mm)

Ceramic tile

sq.ft.

sq.ft.
Note : Test performed on laboratory 
 on a complete floor
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Available in several sizes

Warmfeet is pleased to announce the introduction of a brand new product.
Outdoor heating mats for staircases, walkways and entrances to homes and businesses. 
Ideal for access ramps meeting the needs of people with impaired mobility, which will protect 
you from the risk of slips, falls and injuries that can result from ice and snow accumulation.
Heating mats for Snow melting, all water-proof and UV-resistant.

SNOW MELTING MATS NEW
PRODUCT IN
2021/2022!

36 × 60 in.
36 × 48 in.
36 × 36 in.

10 × 34 in.

48 × 30 in.
60 × 30 in.
36 × 30 in.

24 × 48 in.
24 × 60 in.
24 × 72 in.
24 × 84 in.
24 × 96 in.
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